
ALIEN ARCHIVE 3ALIEN ARCHIVE 3ALIEN ARCHIVE 3ALIEN ARCHIVE 3ALIEN ARCHIVE 3
PAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTION



BRENNERI AMBASSADORBRENNERI AMBASSADOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

CEPHALUMECEPHALUME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAMAR THEURGISTDESSAMAR THEURGIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEADDRIFTDEAD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ANIMATED ARMOR, ANIMATED ARMOR, 
HELLKNIGHT PLATEHELLKNIGHT PLATE

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI SAGEBRENNERI SAGE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

CEPHALUMECEPHALUME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIRINDI FABULISTDIRINDI FABULIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEADDRIFTDEAD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ANIMATED ARMOR, ANIMATED ARMOR, 
LASHUNTA MIND MAILASHUNTA MIND MAILL

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI SAGEBRENNERI SAGE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAMAR IMAGODESSAMAR IMAGO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIRINDI DIRINDI 
MONSTER HUNTERMONSTER HUNTER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIRINDI DIRINDI 
MONSTER HUNTERMONSTER HUNTER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI AMBASSADORBRENNERI AMBASSADOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

CEPHALUMECEPHALUME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAMAR THEURGISTDESSAMAR THEURGIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEADDRIFTDEAD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ANIMATED ARMOR, ANIMATED ARMOR, 
HELLKNIGHT PLATEHELLKNIGHT PLATE

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI SAGEBRENNERI SAGE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

CEPHALUMECEPHALUME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIRINDI FABULISTDIRINDI FABULIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEADDRIFTDEAD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ANIMATED ARMOR, ANIMATED ARMOR, 
LASHUNTA MIND MAILASHUNTA MIND MAILL

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI SAGEBRENNERI SAGE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAMAR IMAGODESSAMAR IMAGO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT NATIVE, 
TIME EATERTIME EATER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT NATIVE, 
TIME EATERTIME EATER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT NATIVE, 
TIME EATERTIME EATER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT NATIVE, 
TIME EATERTIME EATER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



BRENNERI AMBASSADORBRENNERI AMBASSADOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

CEPHALUMECEPHALUME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAMAR THEURGISTDESSAMAR THEURGIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEADDRIFTDEAD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ANIMATED ARMOR, ANIMATED ARMOR, 
HELLKNIGHT PLATEHELLKNIGHT PLATE

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI SAGEBRENNERI SAGE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

CEPHALUMECEPHALUME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIRINDI FABULISTDIRINDI FABULIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEADDRIFTDEAD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ANIMATED ARMOR, ANIMATED ARMOR, 
LASHUNTA MIND MAILASHUNTA MIND MAILL

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI SAGEBRENNERI SAGE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAMAR IMAGODESSAMAR IMAGO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI AMBASSADORBRENNERI AMBASSADOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

CEPHALUMECEPHALUME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAMAR THEURGISTDESSAMAR THEURGIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEADDRIFTDEAD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ANIMATED ARMOR, ANIMATED ARMOR, 
HELLKNIGHT PLATEHELLKNIGHT PLATE

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI SAGEBRENNERI SAGE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

CEPHALUMECEPHALUME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIRINDI FABULISTDIRINDI FABULIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEADDRIFTDEAD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ANIMATED ARMOR, ANIMATED ARMOR, 
LASHUNTA MIND MAILASHUNTA MIND MAILL

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

BRENNERI SAGEBRENNERI SAGE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAMAR IMAGODESSAMAR IMAGO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIRINDI DIRINDI 
MONSTER HUNTERMONSTER HUNTER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIRINDI DIRINDI 
MONSTER HUNTERMONSTER HUNTER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT NATIVE, 
TIME EATERTIME EATER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT NATIVE, 
TIME EATERTIME EATER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT NATIVE, 
TIME EATERTIME EATER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT NATIVE, 
TIME EATERTIME EATER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



EQUINOXIAN PERIASTRAEQUINOXIAN PERIASTRA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID OOZEFERROFLUID OOZE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DROMADA VIGILANTDROMADA VIGILANT
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESPRAKSAESPRAKSA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID OOZEFERROFLUID OOZE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HORTINARCHHORTINARCH
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

EQUINOXIAN APASTRAEQUINOXIAN APASTRA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESPRAKSA PERFORMERESPRAKSA PERFORMER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FLAYER LEECH EFFIGYFLAYER LEECH EFFIGY
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HORTUSHORTUS
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

EQUINOXIAN PERIASTRAEQUINOXIAN PERIASTRA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID OOZEFERROFLUID OOZE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DROMADA VIGILANTDROMADA VIGILANT
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESPRAKSAESPRAKSA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID OOZEFERROFLUID OOZE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HORTINARCHHORTINARCH
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

EQUINOXIAN APASTRAEQUINOXIAN APASTRA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESPRAKSA PERFORMERESPRAKSA PERFORMER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FLAYER LEECH EFFIGYFLAYER LEECH EFFIGY
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HORTUSHORTUS
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEAD AMALGAMDRIFTDEAD AMALGAM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEAD AMALGAMDRIFTDEAD AMALGAM
© 2019 PAIZO INC.© 2019 PAIZO INC.

DROMADADROMADA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DROMADADROMADA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

GI
AN

T 
SP

AC
E 

TA
RD

IG
RA

DE
GI

AN
T 

SP
AC

E 
TA

RD
IG

RA
DE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GI
AN

T 
SP

AC
E 

TA
RD

IG
RA

DE
GI

AN
T 

SP
AC

E 
TA

RD
IG

RA
DE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GI
AN

T 
SP

AC
E 

TA
RD

IG
RA

DE
GI

AN
T 

SP
AC

E 
TA

RD
IG

RA
DE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GI
AN

T 
SP

AC
E 

TA
RD

IG
RA

DE
GI

AN
T 

SP
AC

E 
TA

RD
IG

RA
DE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GW
HA

LE
D

GW
HA

LE
D

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GW
HA

LE
D

GW
HA

LE
D

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



EQUINOXIAN PERIASTRAEQUINOXIAN PERIASTRA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID OOZEFERROFLUID OOZE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DROMADA VIGILANTDROMADA VIGILANT
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESPRAKSAESPRAKSA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID OOZEFERROFLUID OOZE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HORTINARCHHORTINARCH
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

EQUINOXIAN APASTRAEQUINOXIAN APASTRA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESPRAKSA PERFORMERESPRAKSA PERFORMER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FLAYER LEECH EFFIGYFLAYER LEECH EFFIGY
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HORTUSHORTUS
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

EQUINOXIAN PERIASTRAEQUINOXIAN PERIASTRA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID OOZEFERROFLUID OOZE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DROMADA VIGILANTDROMADA VIGILANT
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESPRAKSAESPRAKSA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID OOZEFERROFLUID OOZE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HORTINARCHHORTINARCH
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

EQUINOXIAN APASTRAEQUINOXIAN APASTRA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESPRAKSA PERFORMERESPRAKSA PERFORMER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

FLAYER LEECH EFFIGYFLAYER LEECH EFFIGY
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HORTUSHORTUS
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEAD AMALGAMDRIFTDEAD AMALGAM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFTDEAD AMALGAMDRIFTDEAD AMALGAM
© 2019 PAIZO INC.© 2019 PAIZO INC.

DROMADADROMADA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DROMADADROMADA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

GIANT SPACE TARDIGRADE
GIANT SPACE TARDIGRADE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GIANT SPACE TARDIGRADE
GIANT SPACE TARDIGRADE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GIANT SPACE TARDIGRADE
GIANT SPACE TARDIGRADE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GIANT SPACE TARDIGRADE
GIANT SPACE TARDIGRADE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GW
HALED

GW
HALED

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GW
HALED

GW
HALED

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LUCANDRIAN, PERIGEANLUCANDRIAN, PERIGEAN
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

QUANTUM SLIMEQUANTUM SLIME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LIVING HOLOGRAMLIVING HOLOGRAM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PHILOSOPHER WORMPHILOSOPHER WORM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PARAFORAN FRAGMENTPARAFORAN FRAGMENT
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

QUANTUM SLIMEQUANTUM SLIME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LUCANDRIAN, PERIGEANLUCANDRIAN, PERIGEAN
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

QUANTUM SLIMEQUANTUM SLIME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LIVING HOLOGRAMLIVING HOLOGRAM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PHILOSOPHER WORMPHILOSOPHER WORM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PARAFORAN FRAGMENTPARAFORAN FRAGMENT
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

QUANTUM SLIMEQUANTUM SLIME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LUCANDRIAN, ALBEDOLUCANDRIAN, ALBEDO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LUCANDRIAN, ALBEDOLUCANDRIAN, ALBEDO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRI COMMANDOIJTIKRI COMMANDO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRI COMMANDOIJTIKRI COMMANDO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL BASE JINSUL BASE 
COMMANDERCOMMANDER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL BASE JINSUL BASE 
COMMANDERCOMMANDER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRIIJTIKRI
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRIIJTIKRI
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRIIJTIKRI
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRIIJTIKRI
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HOUND OF TINDALOSHOUND OF TINDALOS
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HOUND OF TINDALOSHOUND OF TINDALOS
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LUCANDRIAN, PERIGEANLUCANDRIAN, PERIGEAN
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

QUANTUM SLIMEQUANTUM SLIME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LIVING HOLOGRAMLIVING HOLOGRAM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PHILOSOPHER WORMPHILOSOPHER WORM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PARAFORAN FRAGMENTPARAFORAN FRAGMENT
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

QUANTUM SLIMEQUANTUM SLIME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LUCANDRIAN, PERIGEANLUCANDRIAN, PERIGEAN
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

QUANTUM SLIMEQUANTUM SLIME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LIVING HOLOGRAMLIVING HOLOGRAM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PHILOSOPHER WORMPHILOSOPHER WORM
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL WARRIORJINSUL WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PARAFORAN FRAGMENTPARAFORAN FRAGMENT
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

QUANTUM SLIMEQUANTUM SLIME
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LUCANDRIAN, ALBEDOLUCANDRIAN, ALBEDO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

LUCANDRIAN, ALBEDOLUCANDRIAN, ALBEDO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRI COMMANDOIJTIKRI COMMANDO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRI COMMANDOIJTIKRI COMMANDO
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRIIJTIKRI
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRIIJTIKRI
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRIIJTIKRI
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

IJTIKRIIJTIKRI
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HOUND OF TINDALOSHOUND OF TINDALOS
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HOUND OF TINDALOSHOUND OF TINDALOS
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL BASE JINSUL BASE 
COMMANDERCOMMANDER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

JINSUL BASE JINSUL BASE 
COMMANDERCOMMANDER

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



SHATORI THEORISTSHATORI THEORIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WORKERSHIMREEN WORKER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE GUARDSPATHINAE GUARD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WARRIORSHIMREEN WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE EXPLORERSPATHINAE EXPLORER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE GUARDSPATHINAE GUARD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHATORI ANALYSTSHATORI ANALYST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WARRIORSHIMREEN WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE EXPLORERSPATHINAE EXPLORER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHATORI THEORISTSHATORI THEORIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WORKERSHIMREEN WORKER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE GUARDSPATHINAE GUARD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WARRIORSHIMREEN WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE EXPLORERSPATHINAE EXPLORER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE GUARDSPATHINAE GUARD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHATORI ANALYSTSHATORI ANALYST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WARRIORSHIMREEN WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE EXPLORERSPATHINAE EXPLORER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, IRIDIASPECTRA, IRIDIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, IRIDIASPECTRA, IRIDIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHAKALTA SHAKALTA 
STAR-GUARDIANSTAR-GUARDIAN

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHAKALTA SHAKALTA 
STAR-GUARDIANSTAR-GUARDIAN

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHAKALTA SHAKALTA 
STAR-GUARDIANSTAR-GUARDIAN

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHAKALTA SHAKALTA 
STAR-GUARDIANSTAR-GUARDIAN

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE COMBAT DRONEROGUE COMBAT DRONE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE COMBAT DRONEROGUE COMBAT DRONE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE COMBAT DRONEROGUE COMBAT DRONE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE COMBAT DRONEROGUE COMBAT DRONE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, GUARDIANROBOT, GUARDIAN
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, GUARDIANROBOT, GUARDIAN
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



SHATORI THEORISTSHATORI THEORIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WORKERSHIMREEN WORKER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE GUARDSPATHINAE GUARD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WARRIORSHIMREEN WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE EXPLORERSPATHINAE EXPLORER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE GUARDSPATHINAE GUARD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHATORI ANALYSTSHATORI ANALYST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WARRIORSHIMREEN WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE EXPLORERSPATHINAE EXPLORER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHATORI THEORISTSHATORI THEORIST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WORKERSHIMREEN WORKER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE GUARDSPATHINAE GUARD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WARRIORSHIMREEN WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE EXPLORERSPATHINAE EXPLORER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE GUARDSPATHINAE GUARD
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHATORI ANALYSTSHATORI ANALYST
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHIMREEN WARRIORSHIMREEN WARRIOR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPATHINAE EXPLORERSPATHINAE EXPLORER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, IRIDIASPECTRA, IRIDIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, IRIDIASPECTRA, IRIDIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE COMBAT DRONEROGUE COMBAT DRONE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE COMBAT DRONEROGUE COMBAT DRONE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE COMBAT DRONEROGUE COMBAT DRONE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE COMBAT DRONEROGUE COMBAT DRONE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, GUARDIANROBOT, GUARDIAN
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, GUARDIANROBOT, GUARDIAN
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHAKALTA SHAKALTA 
STAR-GUARDIANSTAR-GUARDIAN

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHAKALTA SHAKALTA 
STAR-GUARDIANSTAR-GUARDIAN

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHAKALTA SHAKALTA 
STAR-GUARDIANSTAR-GUARDIAN

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHAKALTA SHAKALTA 
STAR-GUARDIANSTAR-GUARDIAN

© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



TELIATELIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VALKYRIEVALKYRIE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIATELIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TE
LE

LI
TH

, B
LI

NK
IN

G
TE

LE
LI

TH
, B

LI
NK

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TE
LE

LI
TH

, B
LI

NK
IN

G
TE

LE
LI

TH
, B

LI
NK

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TELIA RACONTEURTELIA RACONTEUR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VALKYRIEVALKYRIE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIATELIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VALKYRIEVALKYRIE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIATELIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIA RACONTEURTELIA RACONTEUR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VALKYRIEVALKYRIE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TASHTARI COMPANIONTASHTARI COMPANION
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TASHTARI COMPANIONTASHTARI COMPANION
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DE
FR

EX
DE

FR
EX

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TE
LE

LI
TH

, S
W

AR
M

IN
G

TE
LE

LI
TH

, S
W

AR
M

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TE
LE

LI
TH

, S
W

AR
M

IN
G

TE
LE

LI
TH

, S
W

AR
M

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

STRIDERMANDERSTRIDERMANDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERMANDERSTRIDERMANDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERMANDERSTRIDERMANDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERMANDERSTRIDERMANDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, IRIDIASPECTRA, IRIDIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, IRIDIASPECTRA, IRIDIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



TELIATELIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VALKYRIEVALKYRIE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIATELIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELELITH, BLINKING
TELELITH, BLINKING

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELELITH, BLINKING
TELELITH, BLINKING

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIA RACONTEURTELIA RACONTEUR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VALKYRIEVALKYRIE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIATELIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VALKYRIEVALKYRIE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIATELIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELIA RACONTEURTELIA RACONTEUR
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VALKYRIEVALKYRIE
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TASHTARI COMPANIONTASHTARI COMPANION
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SWARM XERSKSWARM XERSK
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

TASHTARI COMPANIONTASHTARI COMPANION
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

DEFREX
DEFREX

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELELITH, SW
ARM

ING
TELELITH, SW

ARM
ING

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TELELITH, SW
ARM

ING
TELELITH, SW

ARM
ING

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERMANDERSTRIDERMANDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERMANDERSTRIDERMANDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERMANDERSTRIDERMANDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERMANDERSTRIDERMANDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, IRIDIASPECTRA, IRIDIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, IRIDIASPECTRA, IRIDIA
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



DE
SS

AM
AR

 IN
ST

AR
DE

SS
AM

AR
 IN

ST
AR

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AT

HA
DI

AT
HA

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AT

HA
 E

LD
ER

DI
AT

HA
 E

LD
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

FL
AY

ER
 L

EE
CH

FL
AY

ER
 L

EE
CH

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DE
SS

AM
AR

 IN
ST

AR
DE

SS
AM

AR
 IN

ST
AR

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AT

HA
DI

AT
HA

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AT

HA
 E

LD
ER

DI
AT

HA
 E

LD
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

EM
PA

TH
NI

D 
EM

PA
TH

NI
D 

CO
M

PA
NI

ON
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

EM
PA

TH
NI

D 
EM

PA
TH

NI
D 

CO
M

PA
NI

ON
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

FL
AY

ER
 L

EE
CH

FL
AY

ER
 L

EE
CH

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

FL
AY

ER
 L

EE
CH

FL
AY

ER
 L

EE
CH

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VARCULAK MARAUDERVARCULAK MARAUDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VARCULAK MARAUDERVARCULAK MARAUDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



DESSAM
AR INSTAR

DESSAM
AR INSTAR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIATHA
DIATHA

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIATHA ELDER
DIATHA ELDER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

FLAYER LEECH
FLAYER LEECH

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DESSAM
AR INSTAR

DESSAM
AR INSTAR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIATHA
DIATHA

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIATHA ELDER
DIATHA ELDER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIASPORA W
YRM

 SAGE
DIASPORA W

YRM
 SAGE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIASPORA W
YRM

 SAGE
DIASPORA W

YRM
 SAGE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIASPORA W
YRM

 SAGE
DIASPORA W

YRM
 SAGE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIASPORA W
YRM

 SAGE
DIASPORA W

YRM
 SAGE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIASPORA W
YRM

 SAGE
DIASPORA W

YRM
 SAGE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

EM
PATHNID 

EM
PATHNID 

COM
PANION

COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

EM
PATHNID 

EM
PATHNID 

COM
PANION

COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

FLAYER LEECH
FLAYER LEECH

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

FLAYER LEECH
FLAYER LEECH

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

VARCULAK MARAUDERVARCULAK MARAUDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VARCULAK MARAUDERVARCULAK MARAUDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.



GR
EM

LI
N,

  
GR

EM
LI

N,
  

HO
BK

IN
S

HO
BK

IN
S

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GR
EM

LIN
, H

OB
KI

NS
 

GR
EM

LIN
, H

OB
KI

NS
 

M
AL

EF
AC

TO
R

M
AL

EF
AC

TO
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
NA

KA
N 

HA
NA

KA
N 

AT
TE

ND
AN

T
AT

TE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GR
EM

LI
N,

  
GR

EM
LI

N,
  

HO
BK

IN
S

HO
BK

IN
S

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GR
EM

LI
N,

 
GR

EM
LI

N,
 

 H
OB

KI
NS

 H
OB

KI
NS

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GR
EM

LI
N,

 
GR

EM
LI

N,
 

 H
OB

KI
NS

 H
OB

KI
NS

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GR
EM

LIN
, H

OB
KI

NS
 

GR
EM

LIN
, H

OB
KI

NS
 

M
AL

EF
AC

TO
R

M
AL

EF
AC

TO
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
 S

AG
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
AG

ON
, M

AT
UR

E 
AD

UL
T 

HO
RA

CA
LC

UM
DR

AG
ON

, M
AT

UR
E 

AD
UL

T 
HO

RA
CA

LC
UM

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
AG

ON
, M

AT
UR

E 
AD

UL
T 

HO
RA

CA
LC

UM
DR

AG
ON

, M
AT

UR
E 

AD
UL

T 
HO

RA
CA

LC
UM

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
AG

ON
, M

AT
UR

E 
AD

UL
T 

HO
RA

CA
LC

UM
DR

AG
ON

, M
AT

UR
E 

AD
UL

T 
HO

RA
CA

LC
UM

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
AG

ON
, M

AT
UR

E 
AD

UL
T 

HO
RA

CA
LC

UM
DR

AG
ON

, M
AT

UR
E 

AD
UL

T 
HO

RA
CA

LC
UM

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
NA

KA
N 

HA
NA

KA
N 

SO
UL

ST
ON

E 
HU

NT
ER

SO
UL

ST
ON

E 
HU

NT
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VARCULAK MARAUDERVARCULAK MARAUDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VARCULAK MARAUDERVARCULAK MARAUDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HA
NA

KA
N 

HA
NA

KA
N 

AT
TE

ND
AN

T
AT

TE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
NA

KA
N 

HA
NA

KA
N 

AT
TE

ND
AN

T
AT

TE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
NA

KA
N 

HA
NA

KA
N 

AT
TE

ND
AN

T
AT

TE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



GREM
LIN, 

GREM
LIN, 

 HOBKINS
 HOBKINS

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GREM
LIN, HOBKINS 

GREM
LIN, HOBKINS 

M
ALEFACTOR

M
ALEFACTOR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GREM
LIN, 

GREM
LIN, 

 HOBKINS
 HOBKINS

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GREM
LIN, 

GREM
LIN, 

 HOBKINS
 HOBKINS

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GREM
LIN, 

GREM
LIN, 

 HOBKINS
 HOBKINS

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GREM
LIN, HOBKINS 

GREM
LIN, HOBKINS 

M
ALEFACTOR

M
ALEFACTOR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIASPORA W
YRM

 SAGE
DIASPORA W

YRM
 SAGE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRAGON, M
ATURE ADULT HORACALCUM

DRAGON, M
ATURE ADULT HORACALCUM

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRAGON, M
ATURE ADULT HORACALCUM

DRAGON, M
ATURE ADULT HORACALCUM

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRAGON, M
ATURE ADULT HORACALCUM

DRAGON, M
ATURE ADULT HORACALCUM

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRAGON, M
ATURE ADULT HORACALCUM

DRAGON, M
ATURE ADULT HORACALCUM

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

HANAKAN 
HANAKAN 

SOULSTONE HUNTER
SOULSTONE HUNTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

VARCULAK MARAUDERVARCULAK MARAUDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VARCULAK MARAUDERVARCULAK MARAUDER
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

HANAKAN 
HANAKAN 
ATTENDANT
ATTENDANT
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

HANAKAN 
HANAKAN 
ATTENDANT
ATTENDANT
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

HANAKAN 
HANAKAN 
ATTENDANT
ATTENDANT
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

HANAKAN 
HANAKAN 
ATTENDANT
ATTENDANT
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.



LU
RK

ER
 IN

 L
IG

HT
, 

LU
RK

ER
 IN

 L
IG

HT
, 

LI
GH

TW
EA

VE
R

LI
GH

TW
EA

VE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

LU
RK

ER
 IN

 L
IG

HT
, 

LU
RK

ER
 IN

 L
IG

HT
, 

LI
GH

TW
EA

VE
R

LI
GH

TW
EA

VE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
NA

KA
N 

HA
NA

KA
N 

SO
UL

ST
ON

E H
UN

TE
R

SO
UL

ST
ON

E H
UN

TE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
NA

KA
N 

HA
NA

KA
N 

SO
UL

ST
ON

E H
UN

TE
R

SO
UL

ST
ON

E H
UN

TE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

HA
NA

KA
N 

HA
NA

KA
N 

SO
UL

ST
ON

E H
UN

TE
R

SO
UL

ST
ON

E H
UN

TE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

LU
RK

ER
 IN

 L
IG

HT
LU

RK
ER

 IN
 L

IG
HT

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

LU
RK

ER
 IN

 L
IG

HT
LU

RK
ER

 IN
 L

IG
HT

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

ES
HA

R 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

ES
HA

R 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

ES
HA

R 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

ES
HA

R 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IR
OK

IR
OI

IR
OK

IR
OI

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IR
OK

IR
OI

IR
OK

IR
OI

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IR
OK

IR
OI

IR
OK

IR
OI

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KA
M

I, 
KA

M
I, 

TS
UK

UM
OG

AM
I

TS
UK

UM
OG

AM
I

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KA
M

I, 
KA

M
I, 

TS
UK

UM
OG

AM
I

TS
UK

UM
OG

AM
I

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VORTHUUL VORTHUUL 
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VORTHUUL VORTHUUL 
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PR
OO

G 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

PR
OO

G 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

PR
OO

G 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

PR
OO

G 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



LURKER IN LIGHT, 
LURKER IN LIGHT, 

LIGHTW
EAVER

LIGHTW
EAVER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

LURKER IN LIGHT, 
LURKER IN LIGHT, 

LIGHTW
EAVER

LIGHTW
EAVER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

HANAKAN 
HANAKAN 

SOULSTONE HUNTER
SOULSTONE HUNTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

HANAKAN 
HANAKAN 

SOULSTONE HUNTER
SOULSTONE HUNTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

HANAKAN 
HANAKAN 

SOULSTONE HUNTER
SOULSTONE HUNTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

LURKER IN LIGHT
LURKER IN LIGHT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

LURKER IN LIGHT
LURKER IN LIGHT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESHAR COM
PANION

ESHAR COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

ESHAR COM
PANION

ESHAR COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

IROKIROI
IROKIROI
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

IROKIROI
IROKIROI
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
IROKIROI
IROKIROI
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

VORTHUUL VORTHUUL 
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VORTHUUL VORTHUUL 
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

PROOG COM
PANION

PROOG COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC..

©
 2020 PAIZO INC..

PROOG COM
PANION

PROOG COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

KAM
I, 

KAM
I, 

TSUKUM
OGAM

I
TSUKUM

OGAM
I

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

KAM
I, 

KAM
I, 

TSUKUM
OGAM

I
TSUKUM

OGAM
I

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



DE
FR

EX
 JU

VE
NI

LE
DE

FR
EX

 JU
VE

NI
LE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DE
FR

EX
 JU

VE
NI

LE
DE

FR
EX

 JU
VE

NI
LE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DE
FR

EX
DE

FR
EX

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
IF

T 
NA

TI
VE

, D
RI

FT
 A

RC
HI

TE
CT

DR
IF

T 
NA

TI
VE

, D
RI

FT
 A

RC
HI

TE
CT

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
AS

ER
KA

 C
OM

PA
NI

ON
DR

AS
ER

KA
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
AS

ER
KA

 C
OM

PA
NI

ON
DR

AS
ER

KA
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
DI

AS
PO

RA
 W

YR
M

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DI
AS

PO
RA

 W
YR

M
DI

AS
PO

RA
 W

YR
M

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

FO
RM

IA
N 

QU
EE

N
FO

RM
IA

N 
QU

EE
N

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

FO
RM

IA
N 

QU
EE

N
FO

RM
IA

N 
QU

EE
N

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

FE
RR

OF
LU

ID
 M

AG
NE

TO
-C

LU
ST

ER
FE

RR
OF

LU
ID

 M
AG

NE
TO

-C
LU

ST
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

FE
RR

OF
LU

ID
 M

AG
NE

TO
-C

LU
ST

ER
FE

RR
OF

LU
ID

 M
AG

NE
TO

-C
LU

ST
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

DR
IF

T 
NA

TI
VE

, D
RI

FT
 A

RC
HI

TE
CT

DR
IF

T 
NA

TI
VE

, D
RI

FT
 A

RC
HI

TE
CT

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GO
LE

M
, N

EU
TR

ON
IU

M
GO

LE
M

, N
EU

TR
ON

IU
M

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

GO
LE

M
, N

EU
TR

ON
IU

M
GO

LE
M

, N
EU

TR
ON

IU
M

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



DEFREX JUVENILE
DEFREX JUVENILE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DEFREX JUVENILE
DEFREX JUVENILE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DEFREX
DEFREX

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT ARCHITECT
DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT ARCHITECT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRASERKA COM
PANION

DRASERKA COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRASERKA COM
PANION

DRASERKA COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIASPORA W
YRM

DIASPORA W
YRM

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DIASPORA W
YRM

DIASPORA W
YRM

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

FORM
IAN QUEEN

FORM
IAN QUEEN

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

FORM
IAN QUEEN

FORM
IAN QUEEN

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID M
AGNETO-CLUSTER

FERROFLUID M
AGNETO-CLUSTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

FERROFLUID M
AGNETO-CLUSTER

FERROFLUID M
AGNETO-CLUSTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT ARCHITECT
DRIFT NATIVE, DRIFT ARCHITECT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GOLEM
, NEUTRONIUM

GOLEM
, NEUTRONIUM

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

GOLEM
, NEUTRONIUM

GOLEM
, NEUTRONIUM

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
UN

TE
R

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
UN

TE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
EA

LE
R

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
EA

LE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
EA

LE
R

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
EA

LE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

M
OR

LA
M

AW
M

OR
LA

M
AW

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

M
OR

LA
M

AW
M

OR
LA

M
AW

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
UN

TE
R

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
UN

TE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
UN

TE
R

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
UN

TE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
UN

TE
R

IZ
AL

GU
UN

 H
UN

TE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

M
OR

LA
M

AW
M

OR
LA

M
AW

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

M
OR

LA
M

AW
 M

AY
OR

M
OR

LA
M

AW
 M

AY
OR

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

M
OR

LA
M

AW
M

OR
LA

M
AW

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

M
OR

LA
M

AW
M

OR
LA

M
AW

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

M
OR

LA
M

AW
M

OR
LA

M
AW

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

M
OR

LA
M

AW
 M

AY
OR

M
OR

LA
M

AW
 M

AY
OR

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

PA
CH

YC
EP

HA
LO

SA
UR

ID
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

PA
CH

YC
EP

HA
LO

SA
UR

ID
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



IZALGUUN HUNTER
IZALGUUN HUNTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

IZALGUUN HEALER
IZALGUUN HEALER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

IZALGUUN HEALER
IZALGUUN HEALER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

M
ORLAM

AW
M

ORLAM
AW

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

M
ORLAM

AW
M

ORLAM
AW

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

IZALGUUN HUNTER
IZALGUUN HUNTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

IZALGUUN HUNTER
IZALGUUN HUNTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

IZALGUUN HUNTER
IZALGUUN HUNTER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

M
ORLAM

AW
M

ORLAM
AW

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

M
ORLAM

AW
 M

AYOR
M

ORLAM
AW

 M
AYOR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

M
ORLAM

AW
M

ORLAM
AW

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

M
ORLAM

AW
M

ORLAM
AW

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

M
ORLAM

AW
M

ORLAM
AW

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

M
ORLAM

AW
 M

AYOR
M

ORLAM
AW

 M
AYOR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

PACHYCEPHALOSAURID COM
PANION

PACHYCEPHALOSAURID COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



PA
RA

FO
RA

N
PA

RA
FO

RA
N

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

PA
RA

FO
RA

N
PA

RA
FO

RA
N

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

PA
CH

YC
EP

HA
LO

SA
UR

ID
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

PA
CH

YC
EP

HA
LO

SA
UR

ID
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SA
ZA

RO
N 

SA
GE

SA
ZA

RO
N 

SA
GE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

RO
BO

T,
 K

EE
PE

R
RO

BO
T,

 K
EE

PE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

RO
BO

T,
 K

EE
PE

R
RO

BO
T,

 K
EE

PE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

PH
IL

OS
OP

HE
R 

W
OR

M
 T

EL
EO

LO
GA

RC
H

PH
IL

OS
OP

HE
R 

W
OR

M
 T

EL
EO

LO
GA

RC
H

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

PH
IL

OS
OP

HE
R 

W
OR

M
 T

EL
EO

LO
GA

RC
H

PH
IL

OS
OP

HE
R 

W
OR

M
 T

EL
EO

LO
GA

RC
H

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SH
OT

AL
AS

HU
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

SH
OT

AL
AS

HU
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SH
OT

AL
AS

HU
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

SH
OT

AL
AS

HU
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SA
ZA

RO
N 

SC
HO

LA
R

SA
ZA

RO
N 

SC
HO

LA
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SA
ZA

RO
N 

SC
HO

LA
R

SA
ZA

RO
N 

SC
HO

LA
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SA
ZA

RO
N 

SA
GE

SA
ZA

RO
N 

SA
GE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SK
RE

ES
IR

E
SK

RE
ES

IR
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SK
RE

ES
IR

E
SK

RE
ES

IR
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



PARAFORAN
PARAFORAN

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

PARAFORAN
PARAFORAN

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

PACHYCEPHALOSAURID COM
PANION

PACHYCEPHALOSAURID COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SAZARON SAGE
SAZARON SAGE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, KEEPER
ROBOT, KEEPER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROBOT, KEEPER
ROBOT, KEEPER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

PHILOSOPHER W
ORM

 TELEOLOGARCH
PHILOSOPHER W

ORM
 TELEOLOGARCH

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

PHILOSOPHER W
ORM

 TELEOLOGARCH
PHILOSOPHER W

ORM
 TELEOLOGARCH

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHOTALASHU COM
PANION

SHOTALASHU COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SHOTALASHU COM
PANION

SHOTALASHU COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SAZARON SCHOLAR
SAZARON SCHOLAR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SAZARON SCHOLAR
SAZARON SCHOLAR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SAZARON SAGE
SAZARON SAGE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SKREESIRE
SKREESIRE
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
SKREESIRE
SKREESIRE
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.



SW
AR

M
 D

IS
SO

LV
ER

SW
AR

M
 D

IS
SO

LV
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

ST
RI

DE
RM

AN
DE

R 
TY

RA
NT

ST
RI

DE
RM

AN
DE

R 
TY

RA
NT

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

ST
RI

DE
RM

AN
DE

R 
TY

RA
NT

ST
RI

DE
RM

AN
DE

R 
TY

RA
NT

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TH
AK

AS
A 

CO
M

PA
NI

ON
TH

AK
AS

A 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TH
AK

AS
A 

CO
M

PA
NI

ON
TH

AK
AS

A 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SW
AR

M
 D

IS
SO

LV
ER

SW
AR

M
 D

IS
SO

LV
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SW
AR

M
 D

IS
SO

LV
ER

SW
AR

M
 D

IS
SO

LV
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SW
AR

M
 D

IS
SO

LV
ER

SW
AR

M
 D

IS
SO

LV
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TI
M

E 
DI

M
EN

SI
ON

AL
TI

M
E 

DI
M

EN
SI

ON
AL

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TR
OL

L
TR

OL
L

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TI
M

E 
DI

M
EN

SI
ON

AL
TI

M
E 

DI
M

EN
SI

ON
AL

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TH
OR

GO
TH

RE
L

TH
OR

GO
TH

RE
L

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TH
OR

GO
TH

RE
L

TH
OR

GO
TH

RE
L

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TR
OL

L
TR

OL
L

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TR
OL

L
TR

OL
L

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



SW
ARM

 DISSOLVER
SW

ARM
 DISSOLVER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERM
ANDER TYRANT

STRIDERM
ANDER TYRANT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

STRIDERM
ANDER TYRANT

STRIDERM
ANDER TYRANT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

THAKASA COM
PANION

THAKASA COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

THAKASA COM
PANION

THAKASA COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SW
ARM

 DISSOLVER
SW

ARM
 DISSOLVER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SW
ARM

 DISSOLVER
SW

ARM
 DISSOLVER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SW
ARM

 DISSOLVER
SW

ARM
 DISSOLVER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TIM
E DIM

ENSIONAL
TIM

E DIM
ENSIONAL

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TROLL
TROLL

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TIM
E DIM

ENSIONAL
TIM

E DIM
ENSIONAL

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

THORGOTHREL
THORGOTHREL

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

THORGOTHREL
THORGOTHREL

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TROLL
TROLL

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TROLL
TROLL

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



TR
OL

L,
 V

OI
D

TR
OL

L,
 V

OI
D

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TR
OL

L,
 V

OI
D

TR
OL

L,
 V

OI
D

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TR
OL

L
TR

OL
L

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YA
SA

KA
JA

 C
OM

PA
NI

ON
YA

SA
KA

JA
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

W
OL

LI
PE

D
W

OL
LI

PE
D

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

W
OL

LI
PE

D
W

OL
LI

PE
D

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VR
AC

IN
EA

VR
AC

IN
EA

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VR
AC

IN
EA

VR
AC

IN
EA

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YI
TH

IA
N 

EL
DE

R
YI

TH
IA

N 
EL

DE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YI
TH

IA
N 

EL
DE

R
YI

TH
IA

N 
EL

DE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YI
TH

IA
N

YI
TH

IA
N

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YI
TH

IA
N

YI
TH

IA
N

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

YA
SA

KA
JA

 C
OM

PA
NI

ON
YA

SA
KA

JA
 C

OM
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

W
OL

LI
PE

D,
 A

LU
RA

L 
W

AR
W

OL
LI

PE
D,

 A
LU

RA
L 

W
AR

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

W
OL

LI
PE

D,
 A

LU
RA

L 
W

AR
W

OL
LI

PE
D,

 A
LU

RA
L 

W
AR

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



TROLL, VOID
TROLL, VOID

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TROLL, VOID
TROLL, VOID

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

TROLL
TROLL

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

YASAKAJA COM
PANION

YASAKAJA COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

W
OLLIPED

W
OLLIPED

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

W
OLLIPED

W
OLLIPED

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

VRACINEA
VRACINEA
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
VRACINEA
VRACINEA
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

YITHIAN ELDER
YITHIAN ELDER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

YITHIAN ELDER
YITHIAN ELDER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

YITHIAN
YITHIAN

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

YITHIAN
YITHIAN

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

YASAKAJA COM
PANION

YASAKAJA COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

W
OLLIPED, ALURAL W

AR
W

OLLIPED, ALURAL W
AR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

W
OLLIPED, ALURAL W

AR
W

OLLIPED, ALURAL W
AR

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



SK
RE

EL
IN

G
SK

RE
EL

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

RA
XI

LI
TE

 
RA

XI
LI

TE
 

RE
SE

AR
CH

ER
RE

SE
AR

CH
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

RA
XI

LI
TE

 
RA

XI
LI

TE
 

RE
SE

AR
CH

ER
RE

SE
AR

CH
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

RA
XI

LI
TE

 
RA

XI
LI

TE
 

RE
SE

AR
CH

ER
RE

SE
AR

CH
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

RA
XI

LI
TE

 
RA

XI
LI

TE
 

RE
SE

AR
CH

ER
RE

SE
AR

CH
ER

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
.

RO
GU

E 
RO

GU
E 

HO
VE

R 
DR

ON
E

HO
VE

R 
DR

ON
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

IR
OK

IR
OI

IR
OK

IR
OI

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A

KO
TH

AM
A

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

RA
XI

LI
TE

 
RA

XI
LI

TE
 

BI
OE

NG
IN

EE
R

BI
OE

NG
IN

EE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

RA
XI

LI
TE

 
RA

XI
LI

TE
 

BI
OE

NG
IN

EE
R

BI
OE

NG
IN

EE
R

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A

KO
TH

AM
A

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A

KO
TH

AM
A

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A

KO
TH

AM
A

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VORTHUUL VORTHUUL 
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VORTHUUL VORTHUUL 
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SK
RE

EL
IN

G
SK

RE
EL

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SK
RE

EL
IN

G
SK

RE
EL

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

RO
GU

E 
RO

GU
E 

HO
VE

R 
DR

ON
E

HO
VE

R 
DR

ON
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



SKREELING
SKREELING
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

RAXILITE 
RAXILITE 

RESEARCHER
RESEARCHER
©

 2020 PAIZO INC..
©

 2020 PAIZO INC..

RAXILITE 
RAXILITE 

RESEARCHER
RESEARCHER
©

 2020 PAIZO INC..
©

 2020 PAIZO INC..

RAXILITE 
RAXILITE 

RESEARCHER
RESEARCHER
©

 2020 PAIZO INC..
©

 2020 PAIZO INC..

RAXILITE 
RAXILITE 

RESEARCHER
RESEARCHER
©

 2020 PAIZO INC..
©

 2020 PAIZO INC..

ROGUE 
ROGUE 

HOVER DRONE
HOVER DRONE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

IROKIROI
IROKIROI
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
KOTHAM

A
KOTHAM

A
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
KOTHAM

A
KOTHAM

A
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

KOTHAM
A

KOTHAM
A

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

KOTHAM
A

KOTHAM
A

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

VORTHUUL VORTHUUL 
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

VORTHUUL VORTHUUL 
© 2020 PAIZO INC.© 2020 PAIZO INC.

SKREELING
SKREELING
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
SKREELING
SKREELING
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

RAXILITE 
RAXILITE 

BIOENGINEER
BIOENGINEER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

RAXILITE 
RAXILITE 

BIOENGINEER
BIOENGINEER

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

ROGUE 
ROGUE 

HOVER DRONE
HOVER DRONE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



SK
RE

EL
IN

G
SK

RE
EL

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SK
RE

EL
IN

G
SK

RE
EL

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VO
RA

C 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

VO
RA

C 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VA
RC

UL
AK

 N
OB

LE
VA

RC
UL

AK
 N

OB
LE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VA
RC

UL
AK

 N
OB

LE
VA

RC
UL

AK
 N

OB
LE

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A 

AS
CE

ND
AN

T
KO

TH
AM

A 
AS

CE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A 

AS
CE

ND
AN

T
KO

TH
AM

A 
AS

CE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A 

AS
CE

ND
AN

T
KO

TH
AM

A 
AS

CE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SK
RE

EL
IN

G
SK

RE
EL

IN
G

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SP
EC

TR
A,

 A
SP

EC
NA

SP
EC

TR
A,

 A
SP

EC
NA

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A 

AS
CE

ND
AN

T
KO

TH
AM

A 
AS

CE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

KO
TH

AM
A 

AS
CE

ND
AN

T
KO

TH
AM

A 
AS

CE
ND

AN
T

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



SKREELING
SKREELING
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

SKREELING
SKREELING
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

VORAC COM
PANION

VORAC COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

VARCULAK NOBLE
VARCULAK NOBLE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

VARCULAK NOBLE
VARCULAK NOBLE

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SKREELING
SKREELING
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, ASPECNA
SPECTRA, ASPECNA

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

KOTHAM
A ASCENDANT

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



W
EA

PO
NI

ZE
D 

TO
Y,

 
W

EA
PO

NI
ZE

D 
TO

Y,
 

GA
M

ED
RO

ID
GA

M
ED

RO
ID

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

W
EA

PO
NI

ZE
D 

TO
Y,

 
W

EA
PO

NI
ZE

D 
TO

Y,
 

GA
M

ED
RO

ID
GA

M
ED

RO
ID

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

W
EA

PO
NI

ZE
D 

TO
Y,

 
W

EA
PO

NI
ZE

D 
TO

Y,
 

DE
VI

L-
IN

-A
-B

OX
DE

VI
L-

IN
-A

-B
OX

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

W
EA

PO
NI

ZE
D 

TO
Y,

 
W

EA
PO

NI
ZE

D 
TO

Y,
 

DE
VI

L-
IN

-A
-B

OX
DE

VI
L-

IN
-A

-B
OX

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

W
EA

PO
NI

ZE
D 

TO
Y,

 
W

EA
PO

NI
ZE

D 
TO

Y,
 

DE
VI

L-
IN

-A
-B

OX
DE

VI
L-

IN
-A

-B
OX

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TH
IN

G 
FR

OM
 B

EY
ON

D 
TI

M
E

TH
IN

G 
FR

OM
 B

EY
ON

D 
TI

M
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TH
IN

G 
FR

OM
 B

EY
ON

D 
TI

M
E

TH
IN

G 
FR

OM
 B

EY
ON

D 
TI

M
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TH
IN

G 
FR

OM
 B

EY
ON

D 
TI

M
E

TH
IN

G 
FR

OM
 B

EY
ON

D 
TI

M
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

TH
IN

G 
FR

OM
 B

EY
ON

D 
TI

M
E

TH
IN

G 
FR

OM
 B

EY
ON

D 
TI

M
E

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

VO
RA

C 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

VO
RA

C 
CO

M
PA

NI
ON

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SP
EC

TR
A,

 A
SP

EC
NA

SP
EC

TR
A,

 A
SP

EC
NA

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.

SP
EC

TR
A,

 A
SP

EC
NA

SP
EC

TR
A,

 A
SP

EC
NA

©
 2

02
0 

PA
IZ

O 
IN

C.
©

 2
02

0 
PA

IZ
O 

IN
C.



W
EAPONIZED TOY, 

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 
GAM

EDROID
GAM

EDROID
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 
GAM

EDROID
GAM

EDROID
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.
©

 2020 PAIZO INC.

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 

DEVIL-IN-A-BOX
DEVIL-IN-A-BOX

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 

DEVIL-IN-A-BOX
DEVIL-IN-A-BOX

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 

W
EAPONIZED TOY, 

DEVIL-IN-A-BOX
DEVIL-IN-A-BOX

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

THING FROM
 BEYOND TIM

E
THING FROM

 BEYOND TIM
E

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

THING FROM
 BEYOND TIM

E
THING FROM

 BEYOND TIM
E

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

THING FROM
 BEYOND TIM

E
THING FROM

 BEYOND TIM
E

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

THING FROM
 BEYOND TIM

E
THING FROM

 BEYOND TIM
E

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

VORAC COM
PANION

VORAC COM
PANION

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, ASPECNA
SPECTRA, ASPECNA

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

SPECTRA, ASPECNA
SPECTRA, ASPECNA

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.

©
 2020 PAIZO INC.



WARNING:
Not suitable for children 

under three years

Paizo Inc., 7120 185th Ave NE, Suite 120, Redmond, WA 98052 

In Europe:  Ulisses Medien & Spiel Distribution GmbH, Industriestr. 11,  
65529 Waldems/Steinfischbach, Deutschland

Both bloodcurdling and benevolent, the strange 
life‑forms from Starfinder Alien Archive 3 come 

alive on your tabletop with this collection of more than 
300 creature pawns for use with the Starfinder Roleplaying 
Game or any tabletop science fantasy RPG! Printed on 
sturdy cardstock, each pawn features a beautiful, full‑
color image of a creature from the Starfinder RPG’s third 
collection of interplanetary threats, mysterious alien 
allies, and unique playable races. These cardboard pawns 
slot into size‑appropriate plastic bases, making it easy 
to mix them with traditional metal or plastic miniatures. 
With an array of bizarre life‑forms, including nearly a 
dozen new creature companions that can serve as pets, 
mounts, or even fearsome ally combatants, the Starfinder 
Alien Archive 3 Pawn Collection is the best way to ensure 
you’ve got the perfect accessories to bring your Starfinder 
campaign to life!

Cover Artist: Remko Troost

Pawn Artists: Enrique Barajas, Hannah Böving, Kenneth Camaro, Javier 
Charro, Maja Ðeke, Graey Erb, Nicolás Espinoza, Michele Giorgi, Dion Harris, 
Nathanael James, Marek Madej, Raphael Madureira, Dave Melvin, Mark 
Molnar, Beatrice Pelagatti, Roberto Pitturru, Ramon Puasa Jr, Sebastian 
Rodriguez, Leonardo Santanna, Tadas Sidlauskas, Bryan Syme, Tom Ventre, 
and Benjamin Widdowson

ALIEN ARCHIVE 3ALIEN ARCHIVE 3ALIEN ARCHIVE 3ALIEN ARCHIVE 3ALIEN ARCHIVE 3
PAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTIONPAWN COLLECTION

Paizo, Paizo Inc., the Paizo golem logo, Starfinder, and the Starfinder logo are registered 
trademarks of Paizo Inc. Starfinder Pawns and Starfinder Roleplaying Game are trademarks 
of Paizo Inc. Made in China.

paizo.com PZO7415

This product does not include bases. It is intended for use with the bases found in the Starfinder 
Pawns Base Assortment or any Pathfinder Pawns bases.

Hundreds of aliens invade your tabletop! While creature pawns are broken 
out by base size, all starship pawns use medium bases. The Starfinder Alien 
Archive 3 Pawn Collection includes the following:

SMALL (AND SMALLER) 
CREATURES

• Dessamar Instar (2)
• Diatha (2)
• Diatha Elder (2)
• Empathnid Companion 

(2)
• Flayer Leech (3)
• Gremlin, Hobkins (4)
• Gremlin, Hobkins 

Malefactor (2)
• Hanakan Attendant (4)
• Hanakan Soulstone 

Hunter (4)
• Kami, Tsukumogami 

(2)
• Lurker in Light (2)
• Lurker in Light, 

Lightweaver (2)
• Proog Companion (2)
• Raxilite Bioengineer (2)
• Raxilite Researcher (4)
• Rogue Hover Drone (2)
• Skreeling (6)
• Varculak Noble (2)
• Vorac Companion (2)
• Weaponized Toy, Devil‑

in‑a‑box (3)
• Weaponized Toy, 

Gamedroid (2)

MEDIUM CREATURES
• Animated Armor, 

Hellknight Plate (2)
• Animated Armor, 

Lashunta Mind Mail (2)
• Brenneri Ambassador 

(2)
• Brenneri Sage (4)
• Cephalume (4)
• Dessamar Imago (2)
• Dessamar Theurgist (2)
• Dirindi Fabulist (2)
• Dirindi Monster Hunter 

(2)
• Drift Native, Time 

Eater (4)
• Driftdead (4)
• Driftdead Amalgam (2)
• Dromada (2)
• Dromada Vigilant (2)
• Equinoxian Apastra (2)
• Equinoxian Periastra (2)

• Espraksa (2)
• Espraksa Performer (2)
• Ferrofluid Ooze (4)
• Flayer Leech Effigy (2)
• Hortinarch (2)
• Hortus (2)
• Hound of Tindalos (2)
• Ijtikri (4)
• Ijtikri Commando (2)
• Jinsul Base 

Commander (2)
• Jinsul Warrior (6)
• Living Hologram (2)
• Lucandrian, Albedo (2)
• Lucandrian, Perigean 

(2)
• Paraforan Fragment (2)
• Philosopher Worm (2)
• Quantum Slime (4)
• Robot, Guardian (2)
• Rogue Combat Drone 

(4)
• Shakalta Star‑Guardian 

(4)
• Shatori Analyst (2)
• Shatori Theorist (2)
• Shimreen Warrior (4)
• Shimreen Worker (2)
• Spathinae Explorer (4)
• Spathinae Guard (4)
• Spectra, Iridia (4)
• Stridermander (4)
• Swarm Xersk (6)
• Tashtari Companion (2)
• Telia (4)
• Telia Raconteur (2)
• Valkyrie (4)
• Varculak Marauder (4)
• Vorthuul (4)

LARGE CREATURES
• Defrex (2)
• Defrex Juvenile (2)
• Diaspora Wyrm (2)
• Draserka Companion 

(2)
• Drift Native, Drift 

Architect (2)
• Ferrofluid Magneto‑

Cluster (2)
• Formian Queen (2)
• Golem, Neutronium (2)
• Izalguun Healer (2)

• Izalguun Hunter (4)
• Morlamaw (6)
• Morlamaw Mayor (2)
• Pachycephalosaurid 

Companion (2)
• Paraforan (2)
• Philosopher Worm 

Teleologarch (2)
• Robot, Keeper (2)
• Sazaron Sage (2)
• Sazaron Scholar (2)
• Shotalashu Companion 

(2)
• Skreesire (2)
• Stridermander Tyrant 

(2)
• Swarm Dissolver (4)
• Thakasa Companion 

(2)
• Thorgothrel (2)
• Time Dimensional (2)
• Troll (4)
• Troll, Void (2)
• Vracinea (2)
• Wolliped (2)
• Wolliped, Alural War 

(2)
• Yasakaja Companion 

(2)
• Yithian (2)
• Yithian Elder (2)

HUGE CREATURES
• Diaspora Wyrm Sage 

(6)
• Dragon, Mature Adult 

Horacalcum (4)
• Eshar Companion (2)
• Irokiroi (4)
• Kothama (3)
• Kothama Ascendant 

(5)
• Spectra, Aspecna (3)
• Thing from Beyond 

Time (4)

STARSHIPS
• Giant Space Tardigrade 

(4)
• Gwahled (2)
• Telelith, Blinking (2)
• Telelith, Swarming (2)


	PZO7415-Alien Archive 3 PAWNS
	PZO7415-Alien Archive 3 WRAP copy
	PZO7415-Alien Archive 3 WRAP

